
Vartertagspokal 2016
Gesamt

Klasse Name Vorname Verein 1.Serie Gesamt

1 Senioren Flemming Bernd Sportschützen Rheurdt 2 157,4 157,4

2 Senioren Görtz Heinz-Hermann BSV Drüpt 1 157,1 157,1

3 Senioren Flemming Heike Sportschützen Rheurdt 1 157,0 157,0

4 Senioren Doll Manfred Sportschützen Rheurdt 1 156,0 156,0

5 Senioren Nohner Wilfried Sportschützen Rheurdt 2 155,7 155,7

6 Senioren Tepass Annedore BSV Drüpt 2 153,6 153,6

7 Senioren Fekl Walter Sportschützen Rheurdt 2 153,4 153,4

8 Senioren Hellriegel Heinz BSV Drüpt 1 153,0 153,0

9 Senioren Domke Kurt BSV Drüpt 2 152,9 152,9

10 Senioren Büssers Marlis Sportschützen Rheurdt 1 152,0 152,0

11 Senioren Meyer Marianne BSV Budberg 1 151,8 151,8

12 Senioren Tölg Manfred BSV Eversael 1 151,4 151,4

13 Senioren Nawrath Elfriede BSV Eversael 2 151,2 151,2

14 Senioren Latzke Angelika S.C Rheinkamp 1 150,9 150,9

15 Senioren Bernd-Alers Karola S.C.Rheinkamp 2 150,8 150,8

16 Senioren Glücks Wolfgang S.C.Rheinkamp 2 150,3 150,3

17 Senioren Kammeier Josef BSV Drüpt 2 150,2 150,2

18 Senioren Ettwig Fritz BSV Eversael 1 150,2 150,2

19 Senioren Frenk Karl-Heinz S.C Rheinkamp 1 149,5 149,5

20 Senioren Kammeier Beate BSV Drüpt 1 149,4 149,4

21 Senioren Siebeneicher Klaus S.C Rheinkamp 1 149,4 149,4

22 Senioren Präger Herbert S.C Rheinkamp 1 149,2 149,2

23 Senioren Roth Udo BSV Eversael 1 148,4 148,4

24 Senioren Witzel Karl-Hermann BSV Eversael 1 148,2 148,2

25 Senioren Schmitz Karl-Heinz Lippedorf 1 148,2 148,2

26 Senioren Weihofen Hubert Sportschützen Rheurdt 2 148,2 148,2

27 Senioren Ludolph Karl-Heinz BSV Eversael 1 147,8 147,8

28 Senioren Baatsch Daniel Lippedorf 1 147,6 147,6

29 Senioren Witte Kurt Lippedorf 1 146,5 146,5

30 Senioren Dahmen Mimi S.C.Rheinkamp 2 145,7 145,7

31 Senioren Kepert Inge BSV Eversael 2 143,8 143,8

32 Senioren Bosse Heinrich Lippedorf 1 143,7 143,7

33 Senioren Preusche Heiemann Monika BSV Budberg 1 143,1 143,1

34 Schützen Van Der Linde Thomas Lippedorf 142,9 142,9

35 Senioren Ettwig Hermann BSV Eversael 2 140,8 140,8

36 Senioren Sikkinga Norbert BSV Eversael 2 140,6 140,6

37 Senioren Spelleken Elisabeth BSV Budberg 1 136,6 136,6

38 Schützen Merten Andi Lippedorf 135,0 135,0

39 Senioren Stolz Achim S.C.Rheinkamp 2 133,9 133,9

40 Schützen Berfeld Manfred Lippedorf 125,8 125,8

41 Schützen Wilsing Alexander BSV Eversael 120,8 120,8

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Vartertagspokal 2016
Teiler

Klasse Name Vorname Verein Teiler

1 Senioren Dahmen Mimi S.C.Rheinkamp 2 10,9

2 Senioren Ettwig Fritz BSV Eversael 1 15,3

3 Senioren Domke Kurt BSV Drüpt 2 18,9

4 Senioren Doll Manfred Sportschützen Rheurdt 1 19,9

5 Senioren Nohner Wilfried Sportschützen Rheurdt 2 24,7

6 Senioren Flemming Heike Sportschützen Rheurdt 1 27,6

7 Senioren Bernd-Alers Karola S.C.Rheinkamp 2 27,7

8 Senioren Tepass Annedore BSV Drüpt 2 27,9

9 Senioren Fekl Walter Sportschützen Rheurdt 2 29,9

10 Senioren Hellriegel Heinz BSV Drüpt 1 33,6

11 Senioren Büssers Marlis Sportschützen Rheurdt 1 35,9

12 Senioren Flemming Bernd Sportschützen Rheurdt 2 38,2

13 Senioren Kepert Inge BSV Eversael 2 43,3

14 Senioren Kammeier Beate BSV Drüpt 1 43,6

15 Senioren Bosse Heinrich Lippedorf 1 48,2

16 Senioren Präger Herbert S.C Rheinkamp 1 49,9

17 Senioren Glücks Wolfgang S.C.Rheinkamp 2 50,1

18 Senioren Tölg Manfred BSV Eversael 1 51,1

19 Senioren Görtz Heinz-Hermann BSV Drüpt 1 52,2

20 Senioren Baatsch Daniel Lippedorf 1 53,6

21 Senioren Sikkinga Norbert BSV Eversael 2 59,6

22 Senioren Nawrath Elfriede BSV Eversael 2 69,1

23 Senioren Kammeier Josef BSV Drüpt 2 71,1

24 Senioren Roth Udo BSV Eversael 1 72,8

25 Schützen Wilsing Alexander BSV Eversael 81,4

26 Senioren Siebeneicher Klaus S.C Rheinkamp 1 89,4

27 Senioren Witzel Karl-Hermann BSV Eversael 1 90,0



28 Senioren Latzke Angelika S.C Rheinkamp 1 91,9

29 Senioren Frenk Karl-Heinz S.C Rheinkamp 1 92,8

30 Senioren Meyer Marianne BSV Budberg 1 94,5

31 Senioren Preusche Heiemann Monika BSV Budberg 1 96,8

32 Senioren Weihofen Hubert Sportschützen Rheurdt 2 97,9

33 Senioren Ludolph Karl-Heinz BSV Eversael 1 100,1

34 Senioren Schmitz Karl-Heinz Lippedorf 1 102,4

35 Schützen Merten Andi Lippedorf 109,2

36 Senioren Ettwig Hermann BSV Eversael 2 110,9

37 Senioren Witte Kurt Lippedorf 1 119,7

38 Schützen Van Der Linde Thomas Lippedorf 138,5

39 Senioren Spelleken Elisabeth BSV Budberg 1 153,3

40 Senioren Stolz Achim S.C.Rheinkamp 2 199,2

41 Schützen Berfeld Manfred Lippedorf 200,0
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Manschaftsliste

1.
Senioren Flemming Bernd Sportschützen Rheurdt 2 157,4

466,5Senioren Nohner Wilfried Sportschützen Rheurdt 2 155,7

Senioren Fekl Walter Sportschützen Rheurdt 2 153,4

2.
Senioren Flemming Heike Sportschützen Rheurdt 1 157,0

465,0Senioren Doll Manfred Sportschützen Rheurdt 1 156,0

Senioren Büssers Marlis Sportschützen Rheurdt 1 152,0

3.
Senioren Görtz Heinz-Hermann BSV Drüpt 1 157,1

459,5Senioren Hellriegel Heinz BSV Drüpt 1 153,0

Senioren Kammeier Beate BSV Drüpt 1 149,4

4.
Senioren Tepass Annedore BSV Drüpt 2 153,6

456,7Senioren Domke Kurt BSV Drüpt 2 152,9

Senioren Kammeier Josef BSV Drüpt 2 150,2

5.
Senioren Tölg Manfred BSV Eversael 1 151,4

450,0Senioren Ettwig Fritz BSV Eversael 1 150,2

Senioren Roth Udo BSV Eversael 1 148,4

6.
Senioren Latzke Angelika S.C Rheinkamp 1 150,9

449,8Senioren Frenk Karl-Heinz S.C Rheinkamp 1 149,5

Senioren Siebeneicher Klaus S.C Rheinkamp 1 149,4

7.
Senioren Bernd-Alers Karola S.C.Rheinkamp 2 150,8

446,8Senioren Glücks Wolfgang S.C.Rheinkamp 2 150,3

Senioren Dahmen Mimi S.C.Rheinkamp 2 145,7

8.
Senioren Schmitz Karl-Heinz Lippedorf 1 148,2

442,3Senioren Baatsch Daniel Lippedorf 1 147,6

Senioren Witte Kurt Lippedorf 1 146,5

9.
Senioren Meyer Marianne BSV Budberg 1 151,8

431,5Senioren Preusche Heiemann Monika BSV Budberg 1 143,1

Senioren Spelleken Elisabeth BSV Budberg 1 136,6

10.
Senioren Kepert Inge BSV Eversael 2 143,8

425,2Senioren Ettwig Hermann BSV Eversael 2 140,8

Senioren Sikkinga Norbert BSV Eversael 2 140,6

1.
Schützen Van Der Linde Thomas Lippedorf 142,9

403,7Schützen Merten Andi Lippedorf 135,0

Schützen Berfeld Manfred Lippedorf 125,8


